[Name Last and First

|Arrest |Ars code Offense

|Release

Medina, Miguel
Carter, Anthony
Tom, Letonson
Crawford, Terry
Orozco,Alejandro
Luna, Robert
Sanchez,Michael
Lacey Georgianna
Sharp, Wayne
Silva, LaDonna
Duarte, Julie
Martinez, Davina
Lund, Andrew
Johnson, Steven
Ramirez, Alejandro
Cunningham, Carnell
Rojo, Santos
Fowler, Harold
Scott, Davey
Melton, Dennis
Ortega, Virginia
Ferreira, Tommy
Peace, Sherry
Rope, Justin
Licano, Gabriel
Shuck,Britton
Billingsley, Dusten
Zumbrun, David
Kinney, Annamae
Mortensen, Randy
Sandoval, Jerry

6/1/2020 13-2505A1, 13-3407A1, 2 S/C Warrants

6/3/2020 Warrant
6/4/2020 Warrant
6/2/2020 Warrant

6/3/2020 ARS 13-3102 ARS 13-1814
6/5/2020 ARS28-1383A2, ARS28-1381A1

6/8/2020 Warrant

6/8/2020 ARS 13-1504
6/8/2020 ARS 13-2904

6/8/2020 Warrant

6/10/2020 ARS13-2913A ARS28-644. Warrant
6/12/2020 ARS 28-1383

6/13/2020 ARS 28-1381,13-1805 A.1

6/15/2020 ARS 13-1203A1

6/16/2020 ARS 28-1383A1,13-1602A1,13-2508A3
6/18/2020 ARS 28-1381al, 28-1381a3, 28-1383a]
6/18/2020 ARS 13-1204B, 13-2904A6

6/18/2020 Warrant

6/19/2020 ARS 13-901 Probation Violation Warrar
6/22/2020 ARS 13-2904
6/25/2020 ARS 28-1381A1

6/25/2020 Warrant
6/25/2020 Warrant

6/26/2020 ARS 28-1383a3

6/27/2020 ARS 28-1381A1, 13-3415A

6/29/2020 ARS 13-2904a1,13-2508a3,13-3415al
6/29/2020 ARS 13-1406

6/29/2020 ARS 13-2904A1 DV

6/30/2020 Commitment

6/30/2020 Commitment

6/30/2020 ARS 13-2904 A1, 13-1203 A3

6/17/2020
6/17/2020

6/5/2020
6/19/2020
6/9/2020
6/9/2020

6/17/2020
6/13/2020
6/14/2020
6/16/2020
6/19/2020
6/22/2020
6/18/2020
6/23/2020
6/20/2020
6/23/2020
6/25/2020

7/1/2020
6/27/2020
6/28/2020
6/29/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
8/29/2020
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